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Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
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Start : 09:20, End : 09:50

1 JSB COMPETITION BRICHE Julien PRO 1 33.769 29.573 30.725 1:34.067 13 - - 1:34.067

2 JSB COMPETITION CAPRASSE Frédéric PRO 2 33.919 29.642 30.901 1:34.462 14 0.395 0.395 1:34.438

3 BRS RACING TEAM SCHEIER Johan Boris PRO 3 33.764 29.788 31.265 1:34.817 6 0.750 0.355 1:34.730

4 PUSSIER AUTOMOBILES by CLAIRET SPORT CLAIRET Jimmy PRO 4 34.108 29.532 31.318 1:34.958 11 0.891 0.141 1:34.691

5 JFM RACING NAVARRO Jean Laurent AM 1 34.323 29.858 31.193 1:35.374 12 1.307 0.416 1:35.229

6 BRS RACING TEAM GILBERT Julien PRO 5 34.157 29.813 31.430 1:35.400 12 1.333 0.026 1:35.305

7 JSB COMPETITION FOUINEAU Xavier PRO 6 34.436 29.972 31.013 1:35.421 14 1.354 0.021 1:35.236

8 PUSSIER AUTOMOBILES by CLAIRET SPORT VENTAJA Stéphane AM 2 34.432 29.847 31.380 1:35.659 14 1.592 0.238 1:35.464

9 JFM RACING BRICHE Florian JUN 1 34.490 30.075 31.440 1:36.005 11 1.938 0.346 1:35.869

10 TSM RACING by CLAIRET SPORT GUYONNET Xavier AM 3 34.519 30.063 31.515 1:36.097 12 2.030 0.092 1:36.064

11 JFM RACING RENET Aurélien JUN 2 34.962 29.947 31.279 1:36.188 13 2.121 0.091 1:35.789

12 PUSSIER AUTOMOBILES by CLAIRET SPORT PUSSIER Sylvain AM 4 34.648 30.073 31.498 1:36.219 13 2.152 0.031 1:36.096

13 BL SPORT ROZENTVAIG Luc AM 5 34.962 30.238 31.670 1:36.870 15 2.803 0.651 1:36.268

14 LM31 by BRS RACING TEAM MERIC Louis JUN 3 35.262 30.192 31.972 1:37.426 11 3.359 0.556 1:37.150

15 JSB COMPETITION RICHARD Laurent AM 6 35.566 30.247 31.614 1:37.427 13 3.360 0.001 1:36.928

16 GPA RACING BOECKLER Romain JUN 4 34.890 30.595 31.999 1:37.484 12 3.417 0.057 1:37.386

17 PUSSIER AUTOMOBILES by CLAIRET SPORT COLOMBANI Gilles AM 7 35.332 30.451 32.388 1:38.171 12 4.104 0.687 1:37.410

18 JSB COMPETITION DUPONCHEL David AM 8 36.789 30.876 33.034 1:40.699 15 6.632 2.528 1:40.538

19 PUSSIER AUTOMOBILES by CLAIRET SPORT BOYER Thierry AM 9 - - - - 0 - - -
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